Description Rate Monthly Arrear Total
Basic 18,267 18,267 18,267
House Rent Allowance 9,133 9,133 9,133
Special Allowance 13,674 13,674 13,674
Bonus 1,522 1,522 1,522
Gross Pay 42,596 42,596 42,596

Description Amount
Provident Fund 2,192
GMC 177
Gross Deduction 2,369

Net Pay : 40,227 (Rupees Forty Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Seven Only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period 02-Dec-2024 to 31-Mar-2025 (Tax Regime-New)
Description Gross Exempt Taxable

Basic 72,479 0 72,479
House Rent Allowance 36,236 0 36,236
Special Allowance 54,254 0 54,254
Bonus 6,040 0 6,040
Gross Salary 169,009 0 169,009